
 

 

Description: 

Bucket 8 l 
Art.No.: 

187280x 

Weight (± 10 g): 540 g 

Skizze:   
Dimensions: 

Width inside: 

Width: 

Length inside: 

Length outside : 

Height total 

Height bail: 13 cm 

22 cm 

20 cm 
23 cm 
25 cm 
30 cm 

Bail: 

Data sheet bucket 

Material: Steel 5mm glossy galvanised 

Application area:  

 

Name: Release: Date: 

09. 09. 2008 H. Unterweger T. Flor 

All details are approximate information! 
 
Subject to technical changes! 

With issuing this data sheet all other versions become invalid! 

Bucket: 
Material: Polypropylen 

Color : 

blue 

with metal bail and liter scale 

Height inside: 

23 cm 

red 
green 
yellow 

1872801 
1872802 
1872804 
1872805 

Art.-No.: Color: 

anthracite 1872806 


